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Nom

DUDOUIT P&G
DUBOIS Reynald
OSORIO Carlos
DUDOUIT P&G
NAZE Pierre
CUFFEL P&F
CUFFEL P&F
DERAIS Raymond
SAMMARTANO
DUDOUIT P&G
DUBOIS Reynald
DUBOIS Reynald
MOL Fils
BOISNARD
CORIS Bruno
DUDOUIT P&G
DUDOUIT P&G
DUBOIS Reynald
BLEUSSE Marie-
SAVALLE David
DUDOUIT P&G
DUDOUIT P&G
MOL Fils
CUFFEL P&F
DUBOIS Reynald
DUDOUIT P&G
DUBOIS Reynald
DUDOUIT P&G
MOL Fils
CUFFEL P&F
CUFFEL P&F
BOISNARD
CORIS M&F
BOISNARD
COUILLARD
DUDOUIT P&G
DUDOUIT P&G
PEREIRA P&F
DUDOUIT P&G
DHIEUX P&F
DUBOIS Reynald
BAZIRE Hervé
COUILLARD
ROUGEVENTRE
ROUGEVENTRE
CORIS M&F
CUFFEL P&F
DERAIS Raymond
BAZIRE Hervé
DUBOIS Reynald
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Pigeon

0043639-13
0043321-13
0067508-13
0043630-13
0067063-13
0067936-13
0067917-13
0072560-13
0068999-13
0043622-13
0072016-13
0072027-13
0075813-13
0069708-13
0043506-13
0043627-13
0043616-13
0043328-13
0072347-13
0070069-13
0043632-13
0068709-13
0075947-13
0067909-13
0043383-13
0043618-13
0072018-13
0043640-13
0075941-13
0067928-13
0067890-13
0069711-13
0043546-13
0069706-13
0067146-13
0043633-13
0068681-13
0074697-13
0068689-13
0074125-13
0043340-13
0043442-13
0067115-13
0043396-13
0067282-13
0043544-13
0043482-13
0072558-13
0043449-13
0072013-13

Px
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AS PIGEON JEUNES

Pts

11
13
23
30
33
36
41
45
45
46
49
49
51
52
58
60
60
61
63
69
72
72
77
78
88
89
99
102
109
110
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Enlogement

ELBEUF
BIHOREL
ALLOUVILLE
ELBEUF

LE HAVRE
MONTIVILLIERS
MONTIVILLIERS
BIHOREL
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
BIHOREL
BIHOREL

DOUDEVILLE/YVETOT

BRIONNE
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
DUCLAIR
ELBEUF
ELBEUF

DOUDEVILLE/YVETOT

MONTIVILLIERS
BIHOREL
ELBEUF
BIHOREL
ELBEUF

DOUDEVILLE/YVETOT

MONTIVILLIERS
MONTIVILLIERS
BRIONNE
ELBEUF
BRIONNE

LE HAVRE
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
SOTTEVILLE
ELBEUF

DOUDEVILLE/YVETOT

BIHOREL

LE HAVRE

LE HAVRE

LE HAVRE

LE HAVRE
ELBEUF
MONTIVILLIERS
BIHOREL

LE HAVRE
BIHOREL

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME



